—
DATA S H EE T
Manual motor starter MS325
Manual motor starters (also known
as motor protection circuit
breakers or manual motor
protectors) are electromechanical
protection devices for the main

Order data
MS325 screw terminals
Setting range Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
A kg
0.10...0.16 MS325-0.16 1SAM150000R1001 0.310
0.16...0.25 MS325-0.25 1SAM150000R1002 0.310
0.25...0.40 MS325-0.4 1SAM150000R1003 0.310
0.40...0.63 MS325-0.63 1SAM150000R1004 0.310
0.63...1.00 MS325-1 1SAM150000R1005 0.340
1.00...1.60 MS325-1.6 1SAM150000R1006 0.370
1.60...2.50 MS325-2.5 1SAM150000R1007 0.370
2.50...4.00 MS325-4 1SAM150000R1008 0.370
4.00...6.30 MS325-6.3 1SAM150000R1009 0.370
6.30...9.0 MS325-9 1SAM150000R1010 0.370
9.00...12.5 MS325-12.5 1SAM150000R1011 0.370
12.5...16.0 MS325-16 1SAM150000R1012 0.370
16.0...20.0 MS325-20 1SAM150000R1013 0.370
20.0...25.0 MS325-25 1SAM150000R1014 0.370
Note: Manual motor starters should always be selected so that the actual motor current is within
the setting range.
1
2

In compliance with international and national
standards, the setting current is the rated current of the
motor and not the tripping current.
 ABB DATA SHEET  MS325 MANUAL MOTOR STARTER 3
Resistance and power loss per pole
Type Setting range Resistance per pole Power loss per pole
lower value
A
upper value
A
Ω
at lower value
W
at upper value
W
MS325-0.16 0.10 0.16 71.10 0.7 1.8
MS325-0.25 0.16 0.25 27.10 0.7 1.7
MS325-0.4 0.25 0.40 12.30 0.8 2.0
MS325-0.63 0.40 0.63 5.17 0.8 2.1
MS325-1 0.63 1.00 2.090 0.8 2.1
MS325-1.6 1.00 1.60 0.805 0.8 2.1
MS325-2.5 1.60 2.50 0.340 0.9 2.1
MS325-4 2.50 4.00 0.141 0.9 2.3
MS325-6.3 4.00 6.30 0.051 0.8 2.0
MS325-9 6.30 9.0 0.022 0.9 1.8
MS325-12.5 9.00 12.5 0.012 1.0 1.8
MS325-16 12.5 16.0 0.007 1.0 1.7
MS325-20 16.0 20.0 0.004 1.0 1.6
MS325-25 20.0 25.0 0.003 1.1 1.7
140
120
0
20